–1– AECTB7E   201806-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
APPLICABLE CURRENT RANGE (Reference)
The diagram above is intended as a reference. Please use the product within the rated voltage and current.
Miniature Size
Sealed Switches
ABV (BV) Turquoise
Switches
FEATURES
• Integral construction of body and
cover, sealed switches
• Long life (Mechanical life: Min. 5 ×
106)
• Wide variation.
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Automotive
• Agricultural machinery (Combine,
Rice planting machine)
• Ice maker, etc.
33.0
10.3
15.9
Terminal type
Wire leads
(Unit: mm)
RoHS compliant
ABV 1
Operating Force (OF)
by pin plunger (max.)
4: 0.98 N
5: 1.96 N
Safety standard
Null: Safety standard un-acquiring
3: UL/C-UL, ENEC/VDE
R: Improved short roller lever
Contact material
0: AgNi alloy
1: AgNi alloy + Au-clad
Note: Not every combination is available. Please refer to the following table, “PRODUCT TYPES”.
Actuator
0: Pin plunger
2: Hinge lever
4: Simulated roller lever
5: Short roller lever
6: Roller lever
Terminal
2: .187 quick-connect terminal
6: Wire leads
Contact form
1: SPDT 2: SPST-NC
3: SPST-NO
NC
COM